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20530689019 2008 1 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 250 S/. 315.40 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 1 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 1714 S/. 962.20 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2016 1 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 1396 S/. 1,290.20 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2013 1 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 1085 S/. 663.00 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 1 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 221 S/. 178.50 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 1 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 606 S/. 273.90 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2008 1 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 1792 S/. 870.20 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2020 1 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 75 S/. 251.00 24/11/2022 EAE-599

20530689019 2020 1 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 5372 S/. 1,168.40 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 1 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 2476 S/. 1,534.60 11/10/2022 V5J-717

20530689019 2010 1 4 CAMION EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO LUCIANO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 430 S/. 476.00 11/10/2022 EGD-104

20530689019 2016 1 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 2467 S/. 2,387.50 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2013 1 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1579 S/. 1,796.75 12/05/2023 EGL-473

20530689019 2008 2 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 3893 S/. 2,212.15 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 863 S/. 444.25 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 381 S/. 249.00 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2016 2 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 1761 S/. 1,068.20 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1060 S/. 674.55 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 470 S/. 572.70 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 640 S/. 574.60 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 264 S/. 143.65 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 1644 S/. 980.20 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2008 2 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 3050 S/. 1,608.30 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2020 2 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 5280 S/. 1,548.25 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 2548 S/. 1,569.10 11/10/2022 V5J-717

20530689019 2016 2 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 2964 S/. 2,350.25 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2013 2 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1163 S/. 630.00 12/05/2023 EGL-473

20530689019 2008 3 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPI VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 2745 S/. 2,091.20 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 1559 S/. 980.80 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA PERSI LOPEZ FLORES PERSI LOPEZ FLORES DIESEL B5 S50 893 S/. 744.05 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2016 3 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 3146 S/. 1,821.05 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1710 S/. 1,092.30 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 200 S/. 159.30 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 3079 S/. 1,972.20 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 246 S/. 553.60 6/10/2022 EGK-834

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 283 S/. 259.50 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 2391 S/. 1,613.45 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2008 3 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 700 S/. 1,241.50 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 3 4 CAMIONETA AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES DIESEL B5 S50 64 S/. 173.00 24/11/2022 EAE-601

20530689019 2021 3 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 7488 S/. 1,470.05 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2016 3 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 4075 S/. 3,748.25 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2013 3 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1770 S/. 1,856.00 12/05/2023 EGL-473
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